Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-recessed
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2019 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 08/14/19 1 of 3
IC1AJBPF 440LED
4” IC RATED LED

MVOLT EZ10 Multi-Volt (120-277), eldoLED 0-10V, 10% dim
MVOLT EZ1 Multi-Volt (120-277), eldoLED 0-10V, 1% dim
HOUSING: Ordering Example: IC1AJBPF 06LM 120 FRPC
Series Generation Lumens Color Temperature CRI Trim Finish
440LED 4" LED Adjustable Trim G4N Generation 4 06LM 600 Nominal Lumens 27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
90CRI 90+ CRI WH White
TRIM: Ordering Example: 440LED G4N 06LM 27K 90CRI WH
Accessories
CFG 200 MPINK Color Glass Filter - Medium Pink
CGF 200 WRED Color Glass Filter - Warm Red
CGF 200 DLTBLUE Color Glass Filter - Daylight Blue
CGF 200 MBLU Color Glass Filter - Medium Blue
CGF 200 MAMB Color Glass Filter - Medium Amber
CGF 200 MGRN Color Glass Filter - Medium Green
DGF 200 DRED Dichroic Glass Filter - Red
DGF 200 MGRN Dichroic Glass Filter - Medium Green
DGF 200 MBLU Dichroic Glass Filter - Medium Blue
DGF 200 DYEL Dichroic Glass Filter - Yellow (Dichroic)
DGF 200 MAGEN Dichroic Glass Filter - Magenta
DGF 200 CYAN Dichroic Glass Filter - Cyan
DCCF 200 HL4250 Dichroic Color Correction Filter - Halogen-to-Daylight
DIFF 200 Diffusion Glass Lens
UVF 200 UV Filter Lens
HCLBL 200 Hexagonal Cell Louver - Black
LSPREAD 200 Linear Spread Glass Lens
PRISM 200 Prismatic Glass Lens
TIR2 SPT TIR Optic - Spot
TIR2 NFLD TIR Optic - Narrow Flood
TIR2 FLD TIR Optic - Flood
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/juno-recessed
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2019 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 08/14/19 3 of 3
IC1AJBPF 440LED
4” IC RATED LED
NEW CONSTRUCTION
JUNO RED SERIES™ ADJUSTABLE
FOR INSTALLATION INTO
FIRE RATED CEILING ASSEMBLIES
IC1AJBPF 440LEDPHOTOMETRICS
Fixtures tested to IES recommended standard for solid state lighting per LM-79-08. Photometric performance on a single unit represents a baseline of performance for the fixture. Results may vary in the field.
300
900
1500
2100
2700
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
Test Report #: PT10161204
Catalog No: 440LED G4N 06LM
30K 120 BL, 30˚ Narrow Flood Optic
Luminaire Spacing Criterion: 0.5
Luminaire LPW: 83
CANDLEPOWER
DISTRIBUTION
(Candelas)
Degrees
Vertical 0°
0 2182
5 2085
15 1243
25 208
35 54
45 18
55 7
65 2
75 0
85 0
90 0
AVERAGE INITIAL FOOTCANDLES
Multiple Units (Square Array, 60’x60’ room)
Ceiling 80%, Wall 50%, Floor 20%